
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 24 JUNE, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER Various1 ACL/UMA 4818368

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

2

NEW

3

5

6

4

7

9

12

8

10

13

11

14

16

17

18

15

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2019

SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY

YOUR WINTER PLAYLIST 2019

CAR SONGS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2019

SO COUNTRY 2019

YOUR SUMMER PLAYLIST 2019

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 26

LAZY SUNDAY 4

JUST THE HITS: 80S

SMOOTH FM - FEEL GOOD FAVOURITES

GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY

JUST THE HITS: 90S

JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES

JUST THE HITS: PARTY

NOW 2019 VOL. 1

DROUGHT RELIEF

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various Artist

JV/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

JV/UMA

SME

SME

ABC/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

JV/UMA

SME

<G>

<G>

1

1

4

3

1

3

1

1

9

4

3

2

5

6

5

10

7

16

1

13

11

1

12

30

13

23

17

5

65

8

16

43

16

88

31

36

8

35

5387075

D003106002

19075825102

19075889642

5385837

19075940702

19075919722

7732916

19075890062

5382049

19075942732

19075902432

5383688

5386774

5379680

5383680

5383684

5387548

19075894872

© 1988-2019 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




