

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CHA	AKT KE	Y <g< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS</p></th><th><d> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</d></th><th>IW IHIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>II HMES IN</th><th>HP HIGH POSITION</th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS</p>	<d> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</d>	IW IHIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	II HMES IN	HP HIGH POSITION
AF	RIA (COI	MPI	LATION ALBUMS CHART		WEE	K COMMI	ENCING :	24 JUNE, 2019
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER	Various			ACL/UMA	4818368
2	1	13	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2019	Various			JV/UMA	5387075
3	2	11	1	SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY	Various			UTV/UMA	D003106002
4	NEW	1	4	YOUR WINTER PLAYLIST 2019	Various			SME	19075825102
5	3	12	3	CAR SONGS	Various			SME	19075889642
6	5	30	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2019	Various		<g></g>	JV/UMA	5385837
7	6	13	3	SO COUNTRY 2019	Various			SME	19075940702
8	4	23	1	YOUR SUMMER PLAYLIST 2019	Various			SME	19075919722
9	7	17	1	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 26	Various			ABC/UMA	7732916
10	9	5	9	LAZY SUNDAY 4	Various			SME	19075890062
11	12	65	4	JUST THE HITS: 80S	Various			UTV/UMA	5382049
12	8	8	3	SMOOTH FM - FEEL GOOD FAVOURITES	Various			SME	19075942732
13	10	16	2	GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY	Various			SME	19075902432
14	13	43	5	JUST THE HITS: ROCK	Various			UTV/UMA	5383688
15	11	16	6	JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY	Various			UTV/UMA	5386774
16	14	88	5	JUST THE HITS: 90S	Various			UTV/UMA	5379680
17	16	31	10	JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES	Various			UTV/UMA	5383680
18	17	36	7	JUST THE HITS: PARTY	Various			UTV/UMA	5383684
19	18	8	16	NOW 2019 VOL. 1	Various			JV/UMA	5387548
20	15	35	1	DROUGHT RELIEF	Various Artist		<g></g>	SME	19075894872